Reddi-2-Go™
Paper Products
Our premium line of paper products is dependable
and ideal for goods sold at your grocery or retail
store, as well as for delis, C-stores, bakeries,
restaurants, QSRs, wholesalers, or other
multipurpose applications.
Features

Bale
Length
Bale
Width
Bale
Height
Bales /
Layer
Bales /
Pallet
Bale
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
KRFTPB8H# 8# 50#  6.10  4.00  12.40 18.12 500 13.0 19.0 6.0 6 36 0.9 09255-9
KRFTPB12H# 12# 50#  7.00  4.50  13.80 22.44 500 14.0 21.0 7.5 6 36 1.3 09256-6
KRFTPB20H# 20# 50#  8.30  5.30  16.00 31.15 500 16.5 19.0 8.5 6 30 1.5 09257-3
KRFTPB20SH# 20#SH 50#  8.10  5.90  14.40 30.51 500 14.0 7.0 8.0 6 30 0.5 09258-0
KRFTPB25H# 25# 50#  8.30  5.20  18.00 34.46 500 18.0 20.0 8.5 6 30 1.8 09259-7
Self-Opening Style Paper Bags – Kraft Color (Heavy Duty)
Product
Code
Bag

Bales /
Layer
Bales /
Pallet
Bale
Cube
UPC #7-
62935~
KRFTPB1# 1# 30# 3.50 2.37 6.87 29.05 4000 18.50 13.25 7.25 6 36 1.03 09396-9
KRFTPB2# 2# 30# 4.31 2.43 7.87 4.71 500 8.25 11.00 4.50 20 200 0.24 09397-6
KRFTPB3# 3# 30# 4.75 2.93 8.56 5.85 500 9.00 10.25 4.75 20 180 0.25 09398-3
KRFTPB4# 4# 30# 5.00 3.15 9.75 7.10 500 10.50 10.50 5.00 16 128 0.32 09241-2
KRFTPB5# 5# 35# 5.30 3.43 10.93 9.14 500 11.00 11.00 5.50 12 128 0.39 09399-0
KRFTPB6# 6# 35# 6.00 3.60 11.00 10.45 500 11.50 14.00 6.00 12 84 0.56 09242-9
KRFTPB8# 8# 35# 6.10 4.00 12.40 11.90 500 13.00 12.00 6.50 12 84 0.59 09243-6
KRFTPB10# 10# 35# 6.31 4.18 13.37 16.00 500 13.50 11.50 6.75 12 84 0.61 09400-3
KRFTPB12# 12# 40# 7.00 4.50 13.80 16.95 500 14.00 14.50 7.00 9 54 0.82 09244-3
KRFTPB16# 16# 40# 7.75 4.81 16.00 21.24 500 16.25 13.25 8.00 9 54 1.00 09401-0
KRFTPB20# 20# 40# 8.30 5.30 16.00 24.90 500 16.50 14.00 8.50 8 40 1.14 09245-0
KRFTPB20S# 20#S 40# 8.10 5.90 14.40 24.40 500 15.00 15.00 8.50 9 45 1.11 09246-7
KRFTPB25# 25# 40# 8.30 5.20 18.00 28.30 500 18.00 14.00 8.50 7 35 1.24 09247-4
Self-Opening Style Paper Bags – Kraft Color
Paper Products4
Product
Code

Bale
Length
Bale
Width
Bale
Height
Bales /
Layer
Bales /
Pallet
Bale
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
KRFT6BSACK 1/6 57# 12.00 7.00 17.00 52.22 500 18.00 18.00 12.00 6+8 48 2.25 09696-0
KRFT6B75#400 1/6 75# 12.00 7.00 17.00 54.12 400 12.00 7.00 17.00 6+8 36 2.26 09776-9
KRFT8BSACK 1/8 52# 9.75 6.25 16.37 37.93 500 16.50 17.50 10.50 10 60 1.70 09697-7
Paper Sacks – Kraft Color
Product
Code

Height
Bales /
Layer
Bales /
Pallet
Bale
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
KRFTPB2XH# 2# 52# 4.31 2.43 7.87  6.19 400 11.25 8.00 4.00 20 200 0.21 09879-7
KRFTPB3XH# 3# 52# 4.75 2.93 8.56  7.71 400 12.50 9.00 4.75 16 144 0.31 09880-3
KRFTPB4XH# 4# 52# 5.00 3.12 9.75  9.57 400 12.75 10.00 5.00 14 112 0.37 09881-0
KRFTPB5XH# 5# 52# 5.25 3.43 10.93  11.00 400 13.50 11.00 5.50 11 88 0.47 09882-7
KRFTPB6XH# 6# 52# 6.00 3.62 11.06  12.42 400 15.00 11.25 6.25 10 70 0.61 09883-4
KRFTPB8XH# 8# 57# 6.12 4.12 12.43  15.82 400 15.00 13.00 6.25 9 63 0.71 09884-1
KRFTPB10XH# 10# 57# 6.31 4.18 13.37  17.53 400 15.25 13.50 6.50 9 54 0.77 09885-8
KRFTPB12XH# 12# 57# 7.06 4.50 13.75  19.91 400 16.00 14.00 7.25 9 54 0.94 09886-5
KRFTPB16XH# 16# 57# 7.75 4.81 16.00  24.48 400 16.50 16.00 8.00 6 30 1.22 09887-2
KRFTPB20XH# 20# 57# 8.25 5.31 16.12  27.27 400 16.25 16.00 8.50 6 30 1.28 09888-9
KRFTPB20SXH# 20# SH 57# 8.25 5.93 13.62  26.25 400 16.00 14.00 8.50 9 45 1.10 09889-6
KRFTPB25XH# 25# 57# 8.25 5.25 18.00  29.79 400 18.50 16.00 8.50 6 30 1.46 09890-2
KRFTPB25SXH# 25# SH 57# 8.25 6.12 15.87  28.48 400 16.00 15.50 8.50 6 30 1.22 09891-9
Self-Opening Style Paper Bags – Kraft Color (Extra Heavy Duty)
Paper Products 5
Product
Code

Height
Bales /
Layer
Bales /
Pallet
Bale
Cube
UPC #
7-62935~
KRFTWIST6B 1/6 60# 12.00 7.00 17.00 37.20 250 18.00 18.00 12.00 6+6+8 20 2.30 09262-7
KRFTWIST8B 1/8 60# 9.75 5.95 16.75 30.33 250 16.80 17.50 10.50 5 20 1.80 09263-4
KRFTW538 Jewel 60# 5.25 3.25 8.37 12.32 250 18.38 11.38 14.25 8 24 1.72 09470-6
KRFTW8410 Pulse 60# 8.00 4.50 10.25 18.35 250 19.88 15.75 11.25 6 24 2.04 09471-3
KRFTW10513 Pixie 60# 10.00 5.00 13.00 23.26 250 21.63 16.88 11.88 6 24 2.51 09420-1
KRFTW10712 Café 60# 10.00 6.75 12.00 25.11 250 10.00 6.75 12.00 6 24 2.51 09467-6
KRFTW16612 Cartera 65# 16.00 6.00 12.00 34.39 250 24.13 16.63 16.00 6 3 3.72 09463-8
KRFTW13713 Jr. Mercado 65# 13.00 7.00 13.00 30.37 250 20.76 14.63 16.00 6 3 2.81 09464-5
KRFTW13616 Voyager 60# 13.00 6.00 15.75 34.06 250 21.63 16.63 15.88 6 18 3.30 09472-0
KRFTW13717 Mercado 65# 13.00 7.00 17.00 38.58 250 21.63 16.63 15.88 6 18 3.30 09421-8
KRFTW12916 Majestic 65# 12.00 9.00 15.75 30.50 200 20.51 12.76 16.06 7 21 2.43 09422-5
KRFTW16619 Vecino 65# 16.00 6.00 19.25 37.30 200 24.13 16.63 16.75 5 15 3.89 09473-7
KRFTW141016 Grande 70# 14.00 10.00 15.75 40.71 200 21.63 16.63 15.88 6 18 3.30 09423-2
KRFTW18719 Mega 70# 18.00 7.00 18.75 45.25 200 23.88 19.13 16.00 4 12 4.23 09474-4
Twisted Paper Handle Bags – Kraft Color
Product